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Purity(HPLC area)
LC-MS for identification
Proton NMR spectrum
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2027-05-27 16:11:29
6-Dimethylaminopurine-9-riboside
2620-62-4

97%

E2423256

D333664

1

322819

Store at -20°C,Argon charged

Limit Values

97-100 (%)
Conforms

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.64%

Conforms

Conforms to Structure
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